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HEEAARAT |20174F 11 57H |5 H 2,000 $4.1200 21,194,000 5.1160%
Hi 10,000 $4.1200 21,184,000 5.1136%
Hi 50,000 $4.1200 21,134,000 5.1015%
Hi 10,000 $4.1200 21,124,000 5.0991%
Hi 2,000 $4.1000 21,122,000 5.0986%
= 18,000 $4.1000 21,104,000 5.0943%
HH 8,000 $4.1000 21,096,000 5.0923%
HH 6,000 $4.1000 21,090,000 5.0909%
Hi 4,000 $4.1000 21,086,000 5.0899%
Hi 8,000 $4.1000 21,078,000 5.0880%
i 10,000 $4.1000 21,068,000 5.0856%
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Hi 18,000 $4.1000 21,050,000 5.0812%
Hi 10,000 $4.1000 21,040,000 5.0788%
Hi 12,000 $4.1000 21,028,000 5.0759%
H 2,000 $4.1000 21,026,000 5.0754%
i 4,000 $4.1000 21,022,000 5.0745%
i 20,000 $4.1000 21,002,000 5.0696%
i 4,000 $4.1000 20,998,000 5.0687%
=G 2,000 $4.1000 20,996,000 5.0682%
Hi 78,000 $4.1000 20,918,000 5.0494%
Hi 22,000 $4.1000 20,896,000 5.0441%
HH 24,000 $4.1100 20,872,000 5.0383%
Hi 2,000 $4.1100 20,870,000 5.0378%
Hi 2,000 $4.1100 20,868,000 5.0373%
Hi 2,000 $4.1100 20,866,000 5.0368%
Hi 4,000 $4.1100 20,862,000 5.0358%
Hi 4,000 $4.1100 20,858,000 5.0349%

=

FEa

EREABRAEZHZ HEY N G AR AT ORI A -
ROy LA FHIRF T -



72
m
9]

SECURITIES AND FUTURES COMMISSION
HERMEERERZAS

AR T2 R4 H RUAN David Ching-chi / BELEEEEHI/AE] °

RGHE



